European Championships (E)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
28 Oct 2000, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FL MAR
SABA*

Colour:

Owner: Carr

Name: NOURA¥*
Colour:

Owner: Madgwick &
Ware

Name: SARAH EL
BEY

Colour:

Owner: AMB
Arabians

Name: WALIZA
Colour:

Owner: Svanberg
Olsen

Name: MAYANA
Colour:
Owner: Gerbaulet
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